
PACHET PAINE

I.D.: 86977144

Data publicarii	12.09.23	Coduri CPV	15811100-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.215,00 RON - 7.215,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet de paine in valoare de 7215 lei din care: PAINE BOIEREASCA NEAGRA 700 GR. 500BUC*10.50lei=5,250.00 BATON DUBLU CU MAC 240BUC*5.50lei=1,320.00 CHIFLA 50 gr. 240 BUC*1.50lei=360.00 FRANZELA ALBA 300 GR. 10.00buc*3.50lei=35.00 CRUTOANE PAINE 10KG *25.00lei= 250.00
